
HORSKÝ BĚH 2024
CELKOVÉ Šternberk 22.09.2024

Pořadí 
v cíli

Pořadí 
v kat.

Start.
č.

Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať Ztráta

1 1 22 Židek Jan A JAPA SPORY 1989 1:19:05,4 20 km 00:00,0
2 2 6 Otevřel Vít A Čeladná 1988 1:22:50,4 20 km 03:45,0
3 1 55 Horák Ondřej B AVA 1975 1:24:01,4 20 km 04:56,0
4 2 12 Kučera Petr B Grymov 1975 1:24:28,4 20 km 05:23,0
5 3 38 Svoboda Marek A AD Team 1995 1:25:21,8 20 km 06:16,4
6 1 28 Lubrich Marek C SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1974 1:25:52,5 20 km 06:47,1
7 3 21 Nykl Milan B Babice 1976 1:26:18,7 20 km 07:13,3
8 1 2 Sásová Katrin F SK Vyhlídka Šternberk 1998 1:26:21,6 20 km 07:16,2
9 4 27 Matěj Lukáš B Nutrend Crew 1980 1:27:37,9 20 km 08:32,5

10 2 7 Kašpárek Tomáš C PIVI team 1973 1:28:49,7 20 km 09:44,3
11 5 37 Pollak Pavel B Hranice 1980 1:29:24,8 20 km 10:19,4
12 4 42 Vašuit Jakub A TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1987 1:29:49,3 20 km 10:43,9
13 5 39 Vrobel Ivo A Pískov 1989 1:30:47,8 20 km 11:42,4
14 6 24 Skřivanek Martin B AK Drnovice 1976 1:31:45,1 20 km 12:39,7
15 2 31 Špičáková Jitka F TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1987 1:32:25,5 20 km 13:20,1
16 6 54 Kubánek Martin A TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 1:33:04,4 20 km 13:59,0
17 7 10 Zahradník David A Šternberk 1986 1:33:31,2 20 km 14:25,8
18 7 11 Chmela Jan B Excaliburarmy 1977 1:34:10,0 20 km 15:04,6
19 3 49 Martínek Jarda C Trisk Olomouc 1969 1:35:10,7 20 km 16:05,3
20 1 1 Ondrušík Kateřina G AK Šternberk 1983 1:35:28,2 20 km 16:22,8
21 8 4 Kuchař Jan B SDH Vojnice 1976 1:35:58,4 20 km 16:53,0
22 9 16 Mašlík Mirek B Šternberk 1979 1:36:55,4 20 km 17:50,0
23 8 52 Janoušek Miroslav A TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1987 1:37:56,6 20 km 18:51,2
24 10 41 Václavíl Pavel B MJM agro 1978 1:38:43,1 20 km 19:37,7
25 1 26 Matějík Petr D TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1964 1:38:50,8 20 km 19:45,4
26 4 100 Sás Ladisdlav C SK Vyhlídka Šternberk 1972 1:42:21,3 20 km 23:15,9
27 1 19 Grulichova Simona H AK DRNOVICE 1972 1:42:22,8 20 km 23:17,4
28 5 40 Spurný Pavel C Hranice 1969 1:43:50,3 20 km 24:44,9
29 11 5 Černý Radek B Biatlon Prostějov 1978 1:44:53,0 20 km 25:47,6
30 3 30 Hubáčková Zuzana F Olomouc 1987 1:45:12,2 20 km 26:06,8
31 12 18 Frydrych Martin B Líšná 1983 1:45:13,1 20 km 26:07,7
32 6 17 Hradil Zbyněk C Bystrovany 1974 1:49:24,8 20 km 30:19,4
33 7 50 Adámek Oldřich C TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1966 1:50:44,8 20 km 31:39,4
34 9 51 Rodryč Michal A - 1987 1:50:45,2 20 km 31:39,8
35 4 47 Dopitová Lucie F Přáslavice 1992 1:52:21,2 20 km 33:15,8
36 13 20 Kolmaš Zdeněk B - 1982 1:52:43,0 20 km 33:37,6
37 5 53 Kubánková Lenka F TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 1:56:04,5 20 km 36:59,1
38 10 34 Hedrich Jan A Severka Šumperk 2007 1:56:24,4 20 km 37:19,0
39 6 29 Lubrichová Veronika F TJ Sokol Plumlov 2004 1:56:42,8 20 km 37:37,4
40 14 36 Balaban Vlado B - 1983 1:58:48,7 20 km 39:43,3
41 11 45 Štecura  Jiří A - 1991 1:59:50,9 20 km 40:45,5
42 12 43 Šulc Josef A - 1991 1:59:54,9 20 km 40:49,5
43 15 33 Fritscher Adam B TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1975 2:01:35,2 20 km 42:29,8
44 2 14 KOSZTYU Peter D TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1958 2:02:12,5 20 km 43:07,1
45 2 9 Skyvová Kristýna H SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1970 2:11:30,7 20 km 52:25,3
46 2 32 Marková Eva G SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1975 2:13:05,0 20 km 53:59,6
47 7 46 Šestáková Markéta F Křelov 1998 2:14:20,2 20 km 55:14,8
48 3 3 Barbořák Bohuš D TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1959 2:15:33,5 20 km 56:28,1
49 3 25 Hynštová Marie H AK Drnovice 1957 2:16:11,9 20 km 57:06,5

Výsledková listina 



50 8 44 Dvořáčková Lenka F Řepiště 1993 2:16:46,9 20 km 57:41,5
51 4 15 Nečesaná Markéta H TJ Liga 100 1973 2:19:29,8 20 km 1:00:24,4
52 8 13 Polivka Vladimír C TTC Olomouc 1969 2:23:16,5 20 km 1:04:11,1
53 5 35 Gebauerová Jana H Severka Šumperk 1964 2:34:26,9 20 km 1:15:21,5

101 DNS 101 Hořínek Martin B SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 DNS 20 km -
102 DNS 102 Pavlík Miroslav D MOUNTAINTIME.cz 1964 DNS 20 km -
103 DNS 103 Nauč Ondřej A - 1996 DNS 20 km -
104 DNS 104 Šínová Michaela F - 1991 DNS 20 km -
105 DNS 105 Slepicová Klára F Luka nad Jihlavou 2000 DNS 20 km -
106 DNS 106 Kučera Luděk D Horní Vilémovice 1964 DNS 20 km -
107 DNS 107 Starečková Zuzana G Sportovna 1984 DNS 20 km -
108 DNS 108 Štencel Jiří D Fulnek 1963 DNS 20 km -
109 DNS 109 Hanslian Filip A NOVATOP BIKE TEAM 1987 DNS 20 km -
110 DNS 110 Crhonková Markéta F Atletika Alojzov 2001 DNS 20 km -
111 DNS 111 Gottwald Jan B Plavecké sporty Šternberk 1980 DNS 20 km -
112 DNS 112 Bárová Romana G Canicross Jeseník 1978 DNS 20 km -
113 DNS 113 Večeř Ondřej A MAS Šternbersko 1985 DNS 20 km -
114 DNS 114 Kopiec Piotr B - 1975 DNS 20 km -
115 DNS 115 Kováček Stanislav B BK Ludgeřovice 1983 DNS 20 km -
116 DNS 116 Špičák Roman A Titan TriLife 1993 DNS 20 km -
117 DNS 117 Vaněk Jaromír E TJ Liga 100 Ol. 1948 DNS 20 km -
118 DNS 118 Brůna Michal A Albrechtice u Lanškrouna 2007 DNS 20 km -



HORSKÝ BĚH 2024
A KATEGORIE Šternberk 22.09.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať Ztráta
1 1 22 Židek Jan A JAPA SPORY 1989 1:19:05,4 20 km 00:00,0
2 2 6 Otevřel Vít A Čeladná 1988 1:22:50,4 20 km 03:45,0
5 3 38 Svoboda Marek A AD Team 1995 1:25:21,8 20 km 06:16,4

12 4 42 Vašuit Jakub A TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1987 1:29:49,3 20 km 10:43,9
13 5 39 Vrobel Ivo A Pískov 1989 1:30:47,8 20 km 11:42,4
16 6 54 Kubánek Martin A TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 1:33:04,4 20 km 13:59,0
17 7 10 Zahradník David A Šternberk 1986 1:33:31,2 20 km 14:25,8
23 8 52 Janoušek Miroslav A TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1987 1:37:56,6 20 km 18:51,2
34 9 51 Rodryč Michal A - 1987 1:50:45,2 20 km 31:39,8
38 10 34 Hedrich Jan A Severka Šumperk 2007 1:56:24,4 20 km 37:19,0
41 11 45 Štecura  Jiří A - 1991 1:59:50,9 20 km 40:45,5
42 12 43 Šulc Josef A - 1991 1:59:54,9 20 km 40:49,5

103 DNS 103 Nauč Ondřej A - 1996 DNS 20 km -
109 DNS 109 Hanslian Filip A NOVATOP BIKE TEAM 1987 DNS 20 km -
113 DNS 113 Večeř Ondřej A MAS Šternbersko 1985 DNS 20 km -
116 DNS 116 Špičák Roman A Titan TriLife 1993 DNS 20 km -
118 DNS 118 Brůna Michal A Albrechtice u Lanškrouna 2007 DNS 20 km -

HORSKÝ BĚH 2024
B KATEGORIE Šternberk 22.09.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať Ztráta
3 1 55 Horák Ondřej B AVA 1975 1:24:01,4 20 km 04:56,0
4 2 12 Kučera Petr B Grymov 1975 1:24:28,4 20 km 05:23,0
7 3 21 Nykl Milan B Babice 1976 1:26:18,7 20 km 07:13,3
9 4 27 Matěj Lukáš B Nutrend Crew 1980 1:27:37,9 20 km 08:32,5

11 5 37 Pollak Pavel B Hranice 1980 1:29:24,8 20 km 10:19,4
14 6 24 Skřivanek Martin B AK Drnovice 1976 1:31:45,1 20 km 12:39,7
18 7 11 Chmela Jan B Excaliburarmy 1977 1:34:10,0 20 km 15:04,6
21 8 4 Kuchař Jan B SDH Vojnice 1976 1:35:58,4 20 km 16:53,0
22 9 16 Mašlík Mirek B Šternberk 1979 1:36:55,4 20 km 17:50,0
24 10 41 Václavíl Pavel B MJM agro 1978 1:38:43,1 20 km 19:37,7
29 11 5 Černý Radek B Biatlon Prostějov 1978 1:44:53,0 20 km 25:47,6
31 12 18 Frydrych Martin B Líšná 1983 1:45:13,1 20 km 26:07,7
36 13 20 Kolmaš Zdeněk B - 1982 1:52:43,0 20 km 33:37,6
40 14 36 Balaban Vlado B - 1983 1:58:48,7 20 km 39:43,3
43 15 33 Fritscher Adam B TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1975 2:01:35,2 20 km 42:29,8

101 DNS 101 Hořínek Martin B SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 DNS 20 km -
111 DNS 111 Gottwald Jan B Plavecké sporty Šternberk 1980 DNS 20 km -
114 DNS 114 Kopiec Piotr B - 1975 DNS 20 km -
115 DNS 115 Kováček Stanislav B BK Ludgeřovice 1983 DNS 20 km -

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 



HORSKÝ BĚH 2024
C KATEGORIE Šternberk 22.09.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať Ztráta
6 1 28 Lubrich Marek C SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1974 1:25:52,5 20 km 06:47,1

10 2 7 Kašpárek Tomáš C PIVI team 1973 1:28:49,7 20 km 09:44,3
19 3 49 Martínek Jarda C Trisk Olomouc 1969 1:35:10,7 20 km 16:05,3
26 4 100 Sás Ladisdlav C SK Vyhlídka Šternberk 1972 1:42:21,3 20 km 23:15,9
28 5 40 Spurný Pavel C Hranice 1969 1:43:50,3 20 km 24:44,9
32 6 17 Hradil Zbyněk C Bystrovany 1974 1:49:24,8 20 km 30:19,4
33 7 50 Adámek Oldřich C TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1966 1:50:44,8 20 km 31:39,4
52 8 13 Polivka Vladimír C TTC Olomouc 1969 2:23:16,5 20 km 1:04:11,1

HORSKÝ BĚH 2024
D KATEGORIE Šternberk 22.09.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať Ztráta
25 1 26 Matějík Petr D TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1964 1:38:50,8 20 km 19:45,4
44 2 14 KOSZTYU Peter D TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1958 2:02:12,5 20 km 43:07,1
48 3 3 Barbořák Bohuš D TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1959 2:15:33,5 20 km 56:28,1

102 DNS 102 Pavlík Miroslav D MOUNTAINTIME.cz 1964 DNS 20 km -
106 DNS 106 Kučera Luděk D Horní Vilémovice 1964 DNS 20 km -
108 DNS 108 Štencel Jiří D Fulnek 1963 DNS 20 km -

HORSKÝ BĚH 2024
F KATEGORIE Šternberk 22.09.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať Ztráta
8 1 2 Sásová Katrin F SK Vyhlídka Šternberk 1998 1:26:21,6 20 km 07:16,2

15 2 31 Špičáková Jitka F TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1987 1:32:25,5 20 km 13:20,1
30 3 30 Hubáčková Zuzana F Olomouc 1987 1:45:12,2 20 km 26:06,8
35 4 47 Dopitová Lucie F Přáslavice 1992 1:52:21,2 20 km 33:15,8
37 5 53 Kubánková Lenka F TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 1:56:04,5 20 km 36:59,1
39 6 29 Lubrichová Veronika F TJ Sokol Plumlov 2004 1:56:42,8 20 km 37:37,4
47 7 46 Šestáková Markéta F Křelov 1998 2:14:20,2 20 km 55:14,8
50 8 44 Dvořáčková Lenka F Řepiště 1993 2:16:46,9 20 km 57:41,5

104 DNS 104 Šínová Michaela F - 1991 DNS 20 km -
105 DNS 105 Slepicová Klára F Luka nad Jihlavou 2000 DNS 20 km -
110 DNS 110 Crhonková Markéta F Atletika Alojzov 2001 DNS 20 km -

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 



HORSKÝ BĚH 2024
G KATEGORIE Šternberk 22.09.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať Ztráta
20 1 1 Ondrušík Kateřina G AK Šternberk 1983 1:35:28,2 20 km 16:22,8
46 2 32 Marková Eva G SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1975 2:13:05,0 20 km 53:59,6

107 DNS 107 Starečková Zuzana G Sportovna 1984 DNS 20 km -
112 DNS 112 Bárová Romana G Canicross Jeseník 1978 DNS 20 km -

HORSKÝ BĚH 2024
H KATEGORIE Šternberk 22.09.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať Ztráta
27 1 19 Grulichova Simona H AK DRNOVICE 1972 1:42:22,8 20 km 23:17,4
45 2 9 Skyvová Kristýna H SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1970 2:11:30,7 20 km 52:25,3
49 3 25 Hynštová Marie H AK Drnovice 1957 2:16:11,9 20 km 57:06,5
51 4 15 Nečesaná Markéta H TJ Liga 100 1973 2:19:29,8 20 km 1:00:24,4
53 5 35 Gebauerová Jana H Severka Šumperk 1964 2:34:26,9 20 km 1:15:21,5

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 


